
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Cuxhaven
Pokal 2021/22

Kreispokalspiele Jungen 18
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Hübner, Kai, Wagnerstr. 51, 27474 Cuxhaven, Mobil: 01578 3554875, Tel.: 04721 32837, Geschäft: 04721 721213, Fax Geschäft:
04721 721233, tt-kai_cux@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 20.05.2022 18:30 v 1 TSV Lunestedt MTV Bokel (wJ18) 5:1
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 13.05.2022 18:00 1 ATS Cuxhaven TuRa Hechthausen 0:5 NA
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.

11.05.2022
11.05.2022

17:30
17:45

2
1

TSV Lunestedt
MTV Bokel (wJ18)

TuRa Hechthausen
ATS Cuxhaven

5:1
5:0 NA

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.
Mi.
Di.

13.04.2022
20.04.2022
27.04.2022
03.05.2022

17:30
17:30
18:00
18:00

3
1
2
4

TSV Lunestedt II
TSV Lunestedt
TuRa Hechthausen
ATS Cuxhaven

MTV Bokel (wJ18)
Grodener SV
TSV Büttel-Neuenlande
SC Hemmoor

0:5
5:1
5:1
5:3

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mo.
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mi.

26.10.2021
22.11.2021
26.11.2021
18.03.2022
28.03.2022
28.03.2022
04.04.2022
20.04.2022

18:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
17:00
18:00
17:30
18:00 (1)
17:30
18:00

6
2
7
4
3
8
5
1

VfL Wingst
TSV Büttel-Neuenlande II
Grodener SV
TSV Ringstedt/MTV Lintig (SG)
TSV Lunestedt II
SC Steinau/Odisheim II
TV Schiffdorf
TuRa Hechthausen

ATS Cuxhaven
MTV Bokel (wJ18)
SC Hemmoor II
SC Hemmoor
SC Steinau/Odisheim
TSV Büttel-Neuenlande
TSV Lunestedt
TSV Otterndorf

4:5
0:5
5:1
1:5
5:4

0:5 NA
0:5
5:4
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